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Baver
IBC-Restentleerer auf
Grundgestell

HxBXT 755 (8500)x1280x1080 mm,
feuerverzinkt

Artikelnummer: 254750

HHUER

Gefahrstoff-Lagertyp ~ Fass-/Container-Handling
Fass-/Container-Handling  IBC-Restentleerer
Kippfunktion  automatisch
Ladungssicherung  Sicherungsecken
Material  Stahl
Oberflache  verzinkt
Hubhdéhe 95 mm

Anlieferung

755-850 mm

1280 mm

1080 mm

1500 kg

hohes Grundgestell
zerlegt

64 kg








